04/98 N/AL 5.9.002.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
To order, quote product number from table
overleaf:
e.g. T1100C1800 for 1⁄8 BSPP model.
Alternative Models:
M/800 range of Heavy duty regulators
see page 5.9.051.01
M/600 range of Heavy duty panel mounting
flow regulators.
see page 5.9.041.01
S/518 Precision flow regulator
(air & hydraulic)
see page 5.9.031.01
T1000 range of uni-directional Block form
flow regulators
see page 5.9.001.01
l Compact size/low weight/In-line units
l Suitable for panel and wall mounting
l Two gain flow control
l Captive regulator needle will not blow out when
unscrewed
l Adjustment can be locked
l Adjusting knob position line
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated  or non lubricated, inert
gases.
Operation:
Bi-directional flow control.
Mounting:
In-line. Panel mounted by hexagonal mounting nut. Wall
mounted by through-holes in regulator body.
Port size: BSPP     and NPT
1⁄8 T1100C1800 T1100A1800
1⁄4 T1100C2800 T1100A2800
Operating Pressure:
0-10 bar
Operating Temperature:
-20°C to +80°C